
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID17-33 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:12/23/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/12/2017 1/12/2017

Title: Approve a first amendment to the agreement with Blair, Church & Flynn Consulting Engineers, a
California Corporation for professional engineering services for the design of the Sewer
Rehabilitation/Replacement in North Central Downtown for a net increase of $13,314 bringing the total
fee to $87,414 (Council District 3)

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BCF First Amendment - N Central Downtown Fresno.pdf, 2. BCF signed contract.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council1/12/2017 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

